BEIJING HUAYUAN GAOKE CABLE CO.,LTD.
Daxing Industrial District, Beijing, China
www.bjhygkcable.com Tel: +86-010-80261008 Fax: +86-010-89233216
Infinite Power
Achieve Infinite Light
Silicon Rubber Insulated Power Cable
■ Introduction and Application
This product is suitable for as connection cable of fixed laying down power transmission line or movable electric

3、Permissible bending radius of cable: Min. 10 times of diameter
■ Specifications and Names
Type Designation
YGC Silicon rubber insulated and sheathed power cable
YGCR Silicon rubber insulated and sheathed movable flexible power cable
YGCP Silicon rubber insulated and sheathed copper wire screened power cable
YGC22 Silicon rubber insulated and sheathed steel tape armored power cable
YGG Silicon rubber insulated and sheathed installation line
YGGR Silicon rubber insulated and sheathed movable installation line
YGGP Silicon rubber insulated and sheathed copper wire braided screened installation line
YHXG Silicon rubber insulated wire for leading electric motor
Remarks: if in front of type of fire retardant silicon rubber cable adds ZR, if in front of type of flame retardant silicon rubber
cable adds ZR, copper wire in conductor line core may be tin electroplating.
■ Specifications and Names
Code name The meaning of the code name
Y Serial code (the movable flexible power cable)
G Silicon rubber
C High
22 Steel tape armored
P Copper braided screened
BEIJING HUAYUAN GAOKE CABLE CO.,LTD.
Daxing Industrial District, Beijing, China
www.bjhygkcable.com Tel: +86-010-80261008 Fax: +86-010-89233216
Infinite Power
Achieve Infinite Light
R Multiply intertwisted conductor
J Wire for leading electric motor
■ Main performance
1. DC resistance of finished cable conformity with GB/T3956.
2. Insulation resistance is not less than 100MΩ·km at 20℃.。
3. Cable withstands the test of AC 50Hz 3.5kV for 5 min, without breakdown.
■ Specifications and reference data